Gas Apparatus
Welding & Cutting Outfits
QUICK REFERENCE
PRODUCT GUIDE
00
 A
irp

•
Medium Duty Outfit Outfit Accessories
Medium Duty Outfit Ordering Information
Part Number Model Number Description
0384-2551 FP250-510FC FirePower® Medium Duty Outfit
0384-2550 FP250-300FC FirePower® Medium Duty Outfit
Regulator Ordering Information
Part Number Model Number
350 Heavy Duty Models
0781-9171 RF350-125-540
0781-9172 RF350-15-510
0781-9802 RF350-15-300
250 Medium Duty Models
0781-9112 RF250-15-510
0781-9111 RF250-80-540
0781-9800 RF250-15-300
0781-9851 RF250-200-580
0781-9115 RF250-40-510LP
0781-9116 RF250-125-540
0781-9850 RF250-125-580
Cutting Attachment Ordering Information
Part Number Model Number
Heavy Duty Model*
0381-0744 CA350-FS